Alexander, Howard
Aries Locksmith
107 Brownrigg Ave
Marshall, TX 75672
(903) 926-9067
DPS License B12851
TLA 1697
Alt, Gregory

TLA 1684
Dominguez, Jr, Julio
Model Key Shop
210 E Front St
Alice, TX 78333
(361) 644-9324
DPS License B12605
TLA 2039
Donowho, Keith
Jimmy's Lock & Key Shop
P.O. Box 113119
Carrollton, TX 75011
(214) 521-0927
DPS License B12018
TLA 3031
Doucet, James
Jim's Safe & Lock
328 Daisy Ln
Opelousas, LA 70570
(337) 351-4817
DPS License E1886
TLA 3056
Douget, Harold
ABC Lock & Key
309 Jeansonne
Gonzoles, TX
(225) 647-4232
DPS License LE8310
TLA 2252
Dunkerley, Michael
Dunkerley Locksmith
4404 Early Morn
Plano, TX. 75093
(972) 964-0728
DPS License B12245
TLA 1672
Dyess, David
Texas Rekey Parkfield
9705 Parkfield Dr.
Austin, TX
(512) 517-6260
DPS License B11884
TLA 2138
Earnhardt, Gary
Earnhardt's Lock Service
2213 Wheeler Ave.
Killeen, TX.
(254) 519-3537
DPS License B11909
TLA 2154
Easterling, Laura
Laura's Locksmith
1703 W. University Dr.
Denton, TX 78541
(940) 293-3294
DPS License B12311
TLA 634
Easterling, John
Laura's Locksmith
1703 W. University Dr.
Denton, TX 76201
(940) 387-5736
DPS License B12311
TLA 1018
Easterwood, Jr., Donnie
Therrell Lock & Safe
719 Lake Air Dr.
Waco, TX 76574
(512) 699-2794
DPS License B12398
TLA 647
Ekholm, Leonard
Stanley Security Solutions

TLA 1875
Garcia, Noe
Model Key Shop
210 E. Front St.
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9324
DPS License B12605
TLA 1683
Garrett, Martha
Bridge City Lock & Key
155 Roberts Ave.
Bridge City, TX 77611
(409) 735-4424
DPS License B13356
TLA 1916
Garrett, Billy
Bridge City Lock & Key
155 Roberts Avenue
Bridge City, TX
(409) 735-4424
DPS License B13356
TLA 1917
Geesing, Donald
Geese Key & Lock Shop
7013 Ave E
Santa Fe, TX 77510
(409) 925-8282
DPS License B11881
TLA 0
Gibson, James
No Company Name Provided
No Address Provided
No City Provided, No State Provided
No Company Phone Provided
DPS License B13064
TLA 1243
Glass, Stephan
Gato Lock & Key
1802 North West Country Rd
Odessa, TX 79763
(432) 335-0072
DPS License B13091
TLA 3049
Glass, James
Locksmith Express
201 Pin Oak
Whitehouse, TX 75087
(903) 312-0006
DPS License B12284
TLA 2008
Glass, Jerry
Glass Repairs, Inc
301 Meadow Dale Dr
Rockwall, TX
(972) 771-6466
DPS License B11928
TLA 1471
Goan, Daniel
Goan Locksmith
801 W. Main
Leage City, TX 77573
(281) 332-8888
DPS License B12925
TLA 2239
Gonzales, Mark
A10 In Safes And Lock
6410 Weber #17
Corpus Christi, TX
(361) 855-2114
DPS License B11892
TLA 2119
Goodman, Clayton
Armordillo Security

TLA 3050
Joslin Jr., Adam
Model Key Shop
210 E. Front St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9324
DPS License B12605
TLA 1746
Kammerdiener, Gregory
Dawson Safe & Lock
26309 I-45 North
The Woodlands, TX 77380
(281) 364-0500
DPS License B12700
TLA 2231
Kane, Robert
Kane'S Locksmith
10429 Triumph Dr
El Paso, TX
(915) 724-0002
DPS License B13136
TLA 2066
Kelley, Patrick
Bills Lock & Key
414 Main St
Marble Falls, TX 78654
(830) 693-5262
DPS License B12217
TLA 3030
Kendzierski, James
D.K. Keys Locksmith
7946 Cr 2584
Royce City, TX 75189
(972) 881-3626
DPS License B12974
TLA 2143
Kindred, Terra
All- Time Locksmith
505 Big Creek Rd
Willow Park, TX 76087
(817) 596-9938
DPS License B12103
TLA 2078
Kindred, William
All Time Locksmith Llc
505 Big Creek Rd
Willow Park, TX 76087
(817) 596-9938
DPS License B12103
TLA 2082
King, Carl
King Safe & Lock Co.
P.O. Box 1628
Sealy, TX 77474
(713) 465-2500
DPS License B07117
TLA 100
King, Jerry
King Safe & Lock Company
P.O. Box 1628
Sealy, TX 77474
(713) 465-2500
DPS License B07117
TLA 256
Koons, Glenn
Caribbean Lock And Supply
5311 Valburv Clr
Austin, TX 0
(512) 346-2326
DPS License EXEMPT
TLA 0
Lackey, Lary
The Gift Shop &Locksmith